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XEROX ZA CANON CRG0O55HBK CERNY

A——

mi' Replacement Cartridge Xerox e‘-

for Laser Printes

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Stav:

02.10.24 10:21:01

(bez DPH:

2 002 K¢
1 655 K¢)
2 203 K¢

200 K¢
TONX0063
801L01421
Nové zbozi

Popis

Xerox za Canon CRGO55HBK cerny
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Pro tiskarny:

Canon i-SENSYS MF746c¢x, MF746, MF744cdw, MF744, MF742cdw, MF742

Canon i-SENSYS LBP664cx, LBP664, LBP663cdw, LBP663
Barva: cerna
Vydrz: 7600 stran



